6213ZZNR#l7%, https://www. caloc. cn/product/B01/03/003/6213ZZNR. html
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Y B X S FFX

Fes B X 4y S

Yo BB R X 4y e 45t
Fe s BB X 4y e 2 B
0 B A (KN)
FEAHN5E BN AT

FE A 58 R Ay

e PR S (rpm)

NEE T Open/Z7/2R7
NEE 2RS

THE Open/Z

Cr
Cor

6213NR
6213Z7NR
6213-2RZNR
6213—-2RSNR

57.5
40

5300
3600
6300
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FERSF (mm)

s d

sz D

Wi B B
r(min)

ES

f0 14. 4

A RS (mm)

a (max)
b (min)
D1 (max)
10 (max)

rN(min)

65
120
23
1.5

4. 06
3.1
115.21
0.6
0.5



KIX (mm) %%& ]) (mm)

D2 (max) 129.7 da(min) 73

f (max) 2.82 da (max) 80
Da (max) 112
ra (max) 1.5
Dx (min) 131.5
Cy (max) 6.5

Hi (kg) 1

BRA N BT St K RS RBEEATUE B BT, S 25 RS E il (Rl Bk ] TRE00, Wail/flf: 181 0109 1908
WANE RS, TE 2 A RIS RO R S B, Mk https://www. caloc. cn/s
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